
Stony Point IB

Exam Calendar

MAY 2024

APRIL/MAY 2024 IB Exam Schedule

WEEK ONE
DATE AM PM

Wednesday, April 24

SSST Lit A SL Paper 1

Thursday, April 25

SSST Lit A SL Paper 2

Physics HL Paper 1 MCQ

Physics HL Paper 3

Friday, April 26

Physics HL Paper 2

WEEK TWO

Wednesday, May 1

Math: Analysis SL Paper 1

Math: Applications SL Paper 1

Thursday, May 2
Math: Analysis SL Paper 2

Math: Applications SL Paper 2

Computer science HL Paper 1

Computer science SL Paper 1

Environmental Systems SL Paper 1



WEEK THREE

DATE AM PM

Monday, May 6

Computer science HL paper 2
Computer science SL paper 2
Computer science HL paper 3

Environmental Systems SL Paper 2
German SL Paper 1
German SL Paper 2-Reading

Tuesday, May 7
German SL Paper 2--Listening History HL Paper 1

History HL Paper 2

Wednesday, May 8
History HL paper 3

Chemistry HL Paper 1 MCQ

Chemistry HL Paper 3

Thursday, May 9
Chemistry HL Paper 2 English A Lang & Lit HL Paper 1

Friday, May 10
English A Lang & Lit HL Paper 2 Psychology SL Paper 1

WEEK FOUR

DATE AM PM

Monday, May 13
Psychology SL Paper 2

Biology HL paper 1 MCQ

Biology HL Paper 3

Tuesday, May 14
Biology HL paper 2

Spanish B SL paper 1

Spanish ab initio SL paper 1

Spanish B SL paper 2--Reading

Spanish B ab initio SL paper 2--Reading

Wednesday, May 15 Spanish B SL Paper 2--Listening

Spanish B ab initio SL Paper 2--Listening



Thursday, May 16

French B SL paper 1

French B ab initio paper 1

French B SL paper 2--Reading

French B ab initio paper 2--Reading

Friday, May 17 French B SL Paper 2--Listening
French B ab initio SL Paper 2--Listening

Keep available for examinations as contingency during
the May 2024 session


